Project id:
5989-03-11
5755-00-11
5989-03-05
5989-00-31
7864-00-04
7864-00-74
7995-02-73
7995-02-74
7995-02-75
7995-02-76
4831-06-73
3620-00-11
5990-03-70
5990-03-71
5991-08-11
5991-02-71
5991-07-68
5991-07-78
6436-01-73
2703-00-06
2703-00-76
2703-08-01
2703-08-71
2703-07-02
2703-09-02
2703-09-72
2703-07-72
4291-03-70
8998-00-61
8998-00-62
6999-00-76
6999-00-83
6999-13-73
2707-05-01
2707-05-21
2707-05-71
2707-11-00
4824-05-00
4824-05-70
4824-06-70
4824-06-00
2705-06-70
2705-06-00
2310-13-71
3732-05-03

3732-05-73

FFY 2023 to 2026 STP-Urban (50,000-200,000)
Entitlement holder:

BELOIT (C, ROCK CO, BELOIT UZA) 53206

ROCK (CO, BELOIT UZA) 53000

BELOIT (C, ROCK CO, BELOIT UZA) 53206

BELOIT (T, ROCK CO, BELOIT UZA) 53004

CHIPPEWA (CO, EAU CLAIRE - CHIPPEWA FALLS UZA) 09000
CHIPPEWA (CO, EAU CLAIRE - CHIPPEWA FALLS UZA) 09000
EAU CLAIRE (C, MULTI-COUNTY, EAU CLAIRE - CHIPPEWA FALLS UZA) 18221
EAU CLAIRE (C, MULTI-COUNTY, EAU CLAIRE - CHIPPEWA FALLS UZA) 18221
EAU CLAIRE (C, MULTI-COUNTY, EAU CLAIRE - CHIPPEWA FALLS UZA) 18221
EAU CLAIRE (C, MULTI-COUNTY, EAU CLAIRE - CHIPPEWA FALLS UZA) 18221
FOND DU LAC (CO, FOND DU LAC UZA) 20000

MILTON (C, ROCK CO, JANESVILLE UZA) 53257

JANESVILLE (C, ROCK CO, JANESVILLE UZA) 53241
JANESVILLE (C, ROCK CO, JANESVILLE UZA) 53241

LA CROSSE (CO, LA CROSSE UZA) 32000

ONALASKA (C, LA CROSSE CO, LA CROSSE UZA) 32265

LA CROSSE (C, LA CROSSE CO, LA CROSSE UZA) 32246

LA CROSSE (C, LA CROSSE CO, LA CROSSE UZA) 32246
ALGOMA (T, WINNEBAGO CO, OSHKOSH UZA) 70002
RACINE (C, RACINE CO, RACINE UZA) 51276

RACINE (C, RACINE CO, RACINE UZA) 51276

RACINE (C, RACINE CO, RACINE UZA) 51276

RACINE (C, RACINE CO, RACINE UZA) 51276

RACINE (C, RACINE CO, RACINE UZA) 51276

RACINE (C, RACINE CO, RACINE UZA) 51276

RACINE (C, RACINE CO, RACINE UZA) 51276

RACINE (C, RACINE CO, RACINE UZA) 51276

SHEBOYGAN (CO, SHEBOYGAN UZA) 59000

SUPERIOR (C, DOUGLAS CO, SUPERIOR UZA) 16281
SUPERIOR (C, DOUGLAS CO, SUPERIOR UZA) 16281
'WAUSAU URBAN GROUP

'WAUSAU URBAN GROUP

'WAUSAU URBAN GROUP

'WEST BEND (C, WASHINGTON CO, WEST BEND UZA) 66291
WEST BEND (C, WASHINGTON CO, WEST BEND UZA) 66291
WEST BEND (C, WASHINGTON CO, WEST BEND UZA) 66291
'WEST BEND (C, WASHINGTON CO, WEST BEND UZA) 66291
KEWASKUM (V, WASHINGTON CO, WEST BEND UZA) 66142
KEWASKUM (V, WASHINGTON CO, WEST BEND UZA) 66142
KEWASKUM (V, WASHINGTON CO, WEST BEND UZA) 66142
KEWASKUM (V, WASHINGTON CO, WEST BEND UZA) 66142
HARTFORD (C, MULTI-COUNTY, WEST BEND UZA) 66236
HARTFORD (C, MULTI-COUNTY, WEST BEND UZA) 66236
JACKSON (V, WASHINGTON CO, WEST BEND UZA) 66141
KENOSHA (CO, KENOSHA UZA) 30000

KENOSHA (CO, KENOSHA UZA) 30000

Entitlement program:

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

STP URBAN 50,000 - 200,000

Route type
/Route name:
Loc
STR

Project title:

CITY OF BELOIT, CRANSTON ROAD
CITY OF BELOIT, CTHQ

LEE LANE SIDEPATH - MULTI-USE PATH
TOWN OF BELOIT, PARK AVENUE

EAU CLAIRE - CHIPPEWA FALLS

CTH 00, EAU CLAIRE - CHIPPEWA FALLS
C EAU CLAIRE, COUNTY LINE RD

C EAU CLAIRE, COUNTY LINE RD

C EAU CLAIRE, E HAMILTON AVE
CEAU CLAIRE, E HAMILTON AVE
FOND DU LAC CO, PIONEER ROAD
CITY OF MILTON, EAST HIGH STREET
CITY OF JANESVILLE, E MEMORIAL DR
CITY OF JANESVILLE, E MEMORIAL DR
STH 35 - CTH SN (CTH OT)

CITY OF ONALASKA, THEATER ROAD
CITY OF LA CROSSE, MONITOR STREET
CITY OF LA CROSSE, GREEN BAY STREET
T ALGOMA, LEONARD POINT ROAD
CITY RACINE, OHIO ST

CITY RACINE, OHIO ST

C RACINE, S MEMORIAL DR

C RACINE, S MEMORIAL DR

C RACINE, LATHROP AVE

C RACINE, MT PLEASANT ST

C RACINE, MT PLEASANT ST

C RACINE, LATHROP AVE
SHEBOYGAN CO, CTH TA

C SUPERIOR, MARINA DRIVE

C SUPERIOR, MARINA DRIVE

C WAUSAU, WEST WAUSAU AVENUE
T WESTON, GUSMAN ROAD

V WESTON, ROSS AVENUE

C WEST BEND, S MAIN ST

C WEST BEND, S MAIN ST

C WEST BEND, S MAIN ST

C WEST BEND, PARADISE DR

V KEWASKUM, WILDFIRE DR

V KEWASKUM, WILDFIRE DR

V KEWASKUM, REIGLE DR

V KEWASKUM, REIGLE DR

C HARTFORD, INDEPENDECE AVE

C HARTFORD, INDEPENDENCE AVE

V JACKSON, EAGLE DR

CKENOSHA, 60TH ST

CKENOSHA, 60TH ST

Project limits:

PRAIRIE AVENUE TO W COLLINGSWOOD DR
CTHD TO USH 51

CRANSTON ROAD TO MILWAUKEE STREET
CRANSTON ROAD TO E INMAN PARKWAY
BUS 53 TO STH 124

BUS 53 TO STH 124

2800 W OF JEFFERS RD TO JEFFERS RD
2800 W OF JEFFERS RD TO JEFFERS RD
HORLACHER LN TO GATEWAY DR
HORLACHER LN TO GATEWAY DR
WOODBINE PARK RD TO OLD PIONEER RD
S JOHN PAUL RD TO JANESVILLE STR

N WASHTINGTON ST TO HARDING STREET
N WASHINGTON STR TO HARDING STREET
STH 35 - CTH SN

CTH 0S TO MIDWEST DRIVE

ROSE STREET TO LANG DRIVE

22ND STREET SOUTH TO LOSEY BLVD
HIGHLAND SHORE LANE TO STH 21
WASHINGTON AVE TO GRACELAND BLVD
WASHINGTON AVE TO GRACELAND BLVD
DURAND AVE TO 17TH ST

DURAND AVE TO 17TH ST

REPUBLIC AVE TO 13TH ST

RAPIDS D TO ROMAYNE AVE

RAPIDS D TO ROMAYNE AVE

REPUBLIC AVE TO 13TH ST

UNION AVENUE TO ERIE AVENUE
MARINA DRIVE N TO BARKERS ISLAND
MARINA DR N TO BARKERS ISLAND
STEVENS DRIVE TO NORTH 10TH AVENUE
KRAMER LANE TO CTH J

METRO DRIVE TO ALDERSON STREET
HUMAR ST TO PROGRESS DR

HUMAR ST TO PROGRESS DR

HUMAR ST TO PROGRESS DR

S MAIN ST TO INDIANA AVE

OLD FOND DU LAC RD TO REIGLE DR

OLD FOND DU LAC RD TO REIGLE DR
WILDLIFE DR TO THIRD ST

WILDLIFE DR TO THIRD ST

STH 60 TO W STATE ST

STH 60 TO W STATE ST

MAIN ST AND EAGLE DR INTERSECTION
115TH AVE TO 94TH CT

115TH AVE TO 94TH CT

Functional type:
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN

DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN

REAL ESTATE
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN

DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN

CONSTRUCTION
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